Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

Sunteck Transportation Inc

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 02/02/2024 Invoice #: 12976470 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/02/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/01/2024		1064 Parkway 524 Happy Hollow Road, Clermont, KY 40110 - 3063 Court Street, Syracuse, NY 13208			
			1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO., LLC

C

DI

CAR	RIER RATE CONFIRMATIOI	N Page 1 / 1
LOAD NUMBER 12976470 MUST A BOOKED BY DYLAN GRAHAM ET	APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE! I B/L# 77488626 PO# 3789188	IIII N°C) Nº da buła 'Kłaj ratik bijectiji i teminet III 12976470
CARRIER ROYAL3 INC CARRIER CODE 112754 OFFICE ISPATCH NAME Bonnie PHONE 630-485-7370 FAX 630-485-6980 TOLL FREE III ING HALL HALL ALL FLY: HTTMILE III 112754	EQUIPMENT REQU WEIGHT 41475lbs REF # 630-566- DRIVER NAME Dra DRIVER PHONE 30 CHARGES \$1,800.00 FLAT RA \$1,800.00 TOTAL	s TRAILER # 10 1407 ay 5-988-4939
PICKUP 02/01/2024 10:45 EDI_100285_BEAM GLOBAL US KY CLE HIGHWAY 24 526 HAPPY HALLOW ROAD CLERMONT, KY 40110 CONTACT SHIPPER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL	PICKUP #462934559 SHIP # 3789188 <u>SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION</u> 1040 PIECES ORDER#244579654 F <u>PICKUP NOTES</u> 77488626, 3789188/ 1024837997 <u>PICKUP INSTRUCTIONS</u> TOTAL 1040 PIECES TOTAL 41475 Tel:5555555555	
DELIVER 02/02/2024 10:00 SOUTHERN GLAZERS OF NY - UPSTATE 3063 COURT STREET SYRACUSE, NY 13208 CONTACT NA PHONE EMAIL	DELIVERY # SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION 1040 PIECES ORDER#244579654 F DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS TOTAL 1040 PIECES TOTAL 41475	

Carrier warrants that it is duly and legally qualified to provide the transportation services herein and holds at least \$1,000,000 in auto liability and cargo insurance of at least \$100,000. Accessorial charges must be stated above or agreed to in a subsequent signed rate confirmation between Broker and Carrier. Carrier must submit signed carrier confirmation(s) with Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. Unauthorized delayed service shall be charged to Carrier, not to exceed the actual charges assessed against Broker for which Carrier's actions are at fault. A minimum charge of \$100 shall apply to missed appointments. Carrier is prohibited from subcontracting this Load to any other Carrier or broker. Broker reserves the right to pay the delivering carrier directly and Carrier named below shall remain primarily liable as provided herein. Carrier shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless Broker, its shipper customer, and the bill of lading parties from any claims, actions or damages, arising out of Carrier's performance hereunder, including damages of any kind asserted against Broker for negligent hiring of Carrier, cargo loss and damage, theft, delay, damage to property, and personal injury or death. Carrier represents it has adequate coverage for towing and any towing invoice in excess of coverage shall be carrier's sole responsibility. Broker shall be permitted to offset carrier payables for any loss, delay, shortage or damage. Carrier agrees that any loss or damage to customer's food grade cargo shall be considered a total loss. Carrier forfiets its right to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery, matching confirmation(s), and reimbursable receipts. If Fuel Surcharge is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier, and any connecting Carrier, shall not receive for transport any freight thas hall be excluded from co

Carrier submit invoices via email to sendmybill@modeglobal.com. Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to submit carrier paperwork, request quick pay, and make payment status inquiries. If the receiver does not notate Seal intact on the BOL and there is a shortage, there will be a claim.

904-240-4499 Driver	Cell	Tractor	Trailer	Y/N
Signature	Position		Date _	
Carrier Signature	Position	MC# <u>0094</u> 4	<u>4686</u> DOT# <u>2828543</u>	Date
1	4785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, DALL	AS, TX 75254 TEL 90	04-503-5932	

RECEIVED	subject to	the writ	ten contract	between the Shipper and	the Car	rrier in effect on t	he date of sh	ipment; otherw	rise to the tar	iffs and classific	ations published	by the Carrier
rier- and agreed to by						by the Shipper in writing Number: C462934559 Date Shipp				2/01/2024		page 1 01 2 ate: 02/01/2024
PFROM: n Beam Brands Co-Clermont 5 Happy Hollow Road ERMONT KY 40110-0160					Delivery No.		24837997	Customer order No. 3789188 Seal No: 0181582 DRIGIN Car/truck No. PLTZ232153			789188	
					Shipment No Freight Terr		162934559 ee Carrier(LTZ232153	
A VSIGNED TO: 1130496 Ph: JTHERN WINE & SPIRITS OF UPSTATE 53 COURT ST RACUSE NY 13208 A					SUBJECT TO SE DELIVERED TO THE FOLLOWIN THE CARRIER S LAWFUL CHARG	CO CONTONTOR THE CONSIG G STATEMEN HALL NOT M GES.	CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONDITIONS	OF APPLICABLE BILL OF LADING.IF THIS SHIPMENT IS TO BE RECOURSE ON THE CONSIGNER THE CONSIGNER SHALL SIG OF THIS SHIPMENT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF FREIGHT AND OTH (Signature of the consigner)				
Number 188		•	I 02483799	Deliveries - 17 -1022470711		les Order	ROUT SING SING	LE LE				
PO Numb.	Numb. Type Pack	UoM		Descrip	tion		(WEIGHT/LBS THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY, OR SOFTWARE WERE E (Subject to Condition) JIM BEAM BRANDS, CO.				
		DTAL			HIPPER LOA	1D & COL	20	PER THE PROI EXCEPT A DESTINE AGREES AT SAID D TO DELIV TO SAID D EACH CAI OVER ALL OVER ALL DESTINAT INTEREST EVERY SE SHALL BE	SHIPPER PERAGENT 			
тот				NG UNITS:			20			THE SHIPPER A		
			UCT WG1	The second second			72.080		and the second second	ESIFICATIONS PU EED TO BE THE S		
INTERM			CATION G	ROSS CARGO			72.080		THE AGRI	EED OR DECLARE Y SPECIFICALLY	ED VALUE OF TH	
				LBS (Per SOLAS,			0		BE NOT E	XCEEDING		
charter VI, part A, regulation 2) Vehicles initials and No. Seal Record							Truck Tir	ne In		Truck	Time Out	

Scanned with CamScanner

UNIFURM STRAIGHT BILL UF LAUING - SHURT FURIN - URIginal - NOL NEYOLIADIE

ECEIVED, subject to the written contract between the Shipper and the Carrier in effect on the date of shipment; otherwise to the tariffs and classifications published by the Carrier

1			and agree	ed to by	the Shipper in writi	ng				Page 1 of 2	
Carrier: B/L				Number: C4629		Date Ship	ped: 0	2/01/2024	Print Date: 02/01/2024		
SGWSCPU Carrier To Be Assigned (sunteck/Royal3)										Time: 12:17:28	
SHIP FROM :					Delivery No. 1024837997				Customer order No. 3789188		
Jim Beam Brands Co-Clermont					Shipment No. C462934559			ANT			
526 Happy CLERMONT					Simplifient NO.	04	02004009		Seal No:	18/620 JBC	
USA					Freight Terms Free Carrier(O			RIGIN	Car/truck No	PLTZ232153	
CONSIGNED TO: 1130496 Ph: SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS OF UPSTATE 3063 COURT ST SYRACUSE NY 13208 USA					COLLECT) SUBJECT TO SECTION 7 OF CONDITIONS OF APPLICABLE BILL OF LADING.IF THIS SHIPMEN DELIVERED TO THE CONSIGNEE WITHOUT RECOURSE ON THE CONSIGNER THE CONSIGN THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT. THE CARRIER SHALL NOT MAKE DELIVERY OF THIS SHIPMENT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF FRE LAWFUL CHARGES. JIM BEAM BRANDS, CO. PER				NER THE CONSIGNER SHALL SIGN		
SPECIAL INS P.O. Number 3789188		•	Deliveries - 024837997 -1022470711	-	les Order	ROUTH SING SING SING	LE				
PO Numb.	Numb. Type Pack	UoM	Descrip	otion	n		WEIGHT/LBS (Subject to Condition)	IN ACCORDANC	E WITH THE EXPORT AD	R SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATE Innistration regularions. Diversion contrary to	
	Tota AL NUME GROSS I DDAL CE	BER OF PRODU	516	S	HIPPER LOAD ignee's signatur ment received v CCCC CCCC LGU 1,095 JQU 1,040 21 41,47	e certific vith seal vita		EXCEPT A DESTINE AGREES AT SAID TO DELIT TO SAID EACH CA OVER AA DESTINA INTERES SHALL E BETWEE THE DAT AND CLA AND AG IS HERE	PER JYAJ 3 PERTY DESCRIB AS NOTED, MARK D AS INDICATED, TO CARRY TO IT DESTINATION.IF TO CARRY TO ANOTHE DESTINATION.IF ARRIER OF ALL OF ARRIER OF ALL OF ASSERVICE TO BE STED IN ALL OR A SERVICE TO BE FILE SUBJECT TO T TO THE SHIPPER TE OF SHIPMENT ASSIFICATIONS F REED TO BE THE REED OR DECLA EBY SPECIFICALL	AGENT AGENT ED, IN APPARENT GOOD ORDER, ED, CONSIGNED AND WHICH SAID CARRIER S USUAL PLACE OF DELIVERY ON ITS ROUTE, OTHERWISE ER CARRIER ON THE ROUTE IS MUTUALLY AGREED, AS TO R ANY OF THE SAID PROPERTY ION OF SAID ROUTE TO DEACH PARTY AT ANY TIME INY OF SAID PROPERTY, THAT PERFORMED HEREUNDER HE WRITTEN CONTRACTS AND CARRIER IN EFFECT ON ;OTHERWISE TO THE TARIFFS PUBLISHED BY THE CARRIER E SHIPPER IN WRITING. ADD VALUE OF THE PROPERTY Y STATED BY THE SHIPPER TO	
and the family is a set of the	GROSS N	ASS V	T/LBS: VEIGHT/LBS (Per SOLAS, A, regulation 2)		j.	D		BE NOT	EXCEEDING	PER	
Vehicles initials and No. Seal Record				Truck Time In			Truck Time Out				
Strandbarra da	and the second	a ser for		-		-	Charles Providence				

Scanned with CamScanner